PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4620RRS
DX4620RRM
DX4620RRL
DX4620RRXL
DX4620RRXXL
DX4620RRXXXL
DX4620RR4XL
DX4620RR5XL
DX4620RR6XL

(19-Aug-2025)

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.8910
0.9220
0.9660
1.0110
1.0480
1.0940
1.1010
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108400768
5036108400751
5036108400744
5036108400775
5036108400782
5036108400799
5036108400737
5036108429912
5036108429929

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108885586
15036108885579
15036108885562
15036108885593
15036108885609
15036108885616
15036108885555
15036108916723
15036108916730




