PORTWEST®



PORTWEST



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX462ORRS	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.8910	0.0720	5036108400768	15036108885586
DX462ORRM	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9220	0.0720	5036108400751	15036108885579
DX462ORRL	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9660	0.0720	5036108400744	15036108885562
DX462ORRXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	1.0110	0.0720	5036108400775	15036108885593
DX462ORRXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	1.0480	0.0720	5036108400782	15036108885609
DX462ORRXXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	35.0	1.0940	0.0840	5036108400799	15036108885616
DX462ORR4XL	Orange	60.0	40.0	35.0	1.1010	0.0840	5036108400737	15036108885555
DX462ORR5XL	Orange	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108429912	15036108916723
DX462ORR6XL	Orange	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108429929	15036108916730